KIDS

FISH BITES

Six Battered fish bites served
with chips

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Six crumbed chicken nuggets and
chips

ANGUS BEEF SLIDER

Angus beef patty with cheese on
a milk bun, served with chips

KIDS PIZZA

Choice of Aussie, Hawaiian &
Margherita

ONLY VALID FOR KIDS 12 AND UNDER

SIDE ORDERS

ONION RINGS

FRIED EGG

BEER BATTERED CHIP BASKET
BEER BATTERED CHIP BOWL
SWEET POTATO WEDGES
POTATO WEDGES

VEGETABLE BOWL

GARDEN SALAD

CIABATTA ROLL

NO SUBSTITUTIONS OR ALTERATIONS

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00
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MENU

RINGWOOD RSL

K's Bistro

STARTERS

GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA

$ 15.00
$ 10.00

SOURDOUGH COB LOAF

Oven baked & served with your choice
of garlic or herb butter

HALOUMI CHIPS $ 8.00

Panko crumbed & fried, served with
herb mayo

ARANCINI $ 8.00

Vegan and gluten free arancini
balls served with a side of relish
- VG GF V

BRUSCHETTA $ 12.00

Sliced bread toasted on the grill served
with fresh bruschetta of diced tomato,
red onion, garlic and basil drizzled
with a balsamic glaze - V VG

CAULIFLOWER POPPERS $ 8.00

Crunchy crumbed cauliflower
florets served with aioli - V VG

DUCK SPRING ROLLS $ 11.00

Served with a sweet and sour
sauce

ANGUS SLIDER $ 7.00

Served with coleslaw, caramelised
onion & smokey BBQ sauce

HARISSA PRAWNS $ 8.00

Five prawns cooked in harissa
butter, served with lemon and
flatbread - GF

TURKISH SANDWICH

MEDITERRANEAN

Harissa paste, kalamata olives,
capsicum, artichoke, eggplant,
rocket and fetta

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

With cheese, tomato and mayo

ITALIAN TURKEY CLUB

Turkey, prosciutto, provolone
cheese and sun-dried tomatoes

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Traditional caesar salad of cos
lettuce, chicken, bacon, parmesan,
croutons, poached egg and a creamy
dressing (anchovies optional)

THAI BEEF SALAD

Beef striploin, mixed leaves, cherry
tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, peanuts
and a chilli & lime dressing

VIETNAMESE PRAWN & RICE NOODLE
SALAD

pan fried prawns served with a
vermicelli noodle salad of lettuce,
carrot, cucumber, mint and a nuoc cham
dressing - GF

BURRITO BOWL

CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL

Marinated chicken, tomato salsa,
charred corn, black beans, rice,
avocado & sour cream - GF

BARRAMUNDI BURRITO BOWL

Grilled barramundi, tomato salsa,
charred corn, black beans, rice,
avocado & sour cream - GF

18.00

15.00

18.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

RSL MEMBERSHIP OFFERS A 10% DISCOUNT. 1.5% SURCHARGE ON ALL CARD TRANSACTIONS



MAIN COURSE

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER

Two beef patties, double bacon, double
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion
jam, served with chips

CRAB BURGER

Soft shell crab panko crumbed and fried
with shredded cos lettuce, tomato and a
wasabi kewpie and lime mayo

OPEN LAMB SOUVLAKI

Grilled Greek lamb on a warm pita,
with lettuce, tomato, onion & tzatziki

PORTERHOUSE STEAK 30Q0GM

Cooked to your liking, served with
salad and chips or vegetables and your
choice of gravy

RUMP STEAK 400GM

Cooked to your 1liking, served with
salad and chips or vegetables and your
choice of gravy

CHICKEN RAGU

Slow braised thigh pieces in a tomato,
vegetables & herb sauce, served with
linguini pasta and grated parmesan

PASTA AGLIO E OLIO

Extra virgin olive oil with sauteed
garlic, chilli and fresh parsley tossed
with linguini and grated parmesan

PAD THAI _J#

Thai style stir-fried rice noodle with
egg, shrimp, tofu, beansprouts, garlic
chives in a tamarind garlic and chilli
sauce , crushed peanuts and lime - GF

PORK SCALLOPINI

Grilled pork medallions served on a bed
of mash with a sage cream sauce

SOFT SHELL CRABS WITH
JAPANESE MAYO
Two soft shell crabs panko crumbed and

fried served with a garden salad and a
wasabi kewpie mayo

26.00

20.00

30.00

42.00

40.00

26.00

16.00

29.00

28.00

22.00

GRAVY OPTIONS FOR STEAKS: MUSHROOM GRAVY, PEPPER

SAUCE, GARLIC BUTTER OR RED WINE GRAVY

LAMB SHANK

Slow cooked lamb shank served with mashed
potato, peas and gravy - GF

LAMBS FRY AND BACON

Served with mashed potato, vegetables and
gravy - GF

MALAYSIAN LAKSA _# &

Spicy coconut noodle soup with
vermicelli, fried shallot, chilli,
beansprouts, lime and coriander - V VG
tofu-$3 chicken-$4 prawns-$4

PORK SCHNITZEL

Crumbed pork cooked on the grill, served
with chips and salad or vegetables and
gravy

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

Pineapple cut calamari lightly dusted in
rice flour, fried then sprinkled with
lemon pepper, served with a garden salad
and aioli - GF

SALMON FILLET

Grilled salmon fillet served on a bed of
mashed potato, green beans & finished
with a lemon garlic butter sauce - GF
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI

& TEMPURA PRAWNS

Eight S&P calamari, four tempura prawns
served with chips and salad

ADD Six fish bites-$4 or

Three battered scallops-$6

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

300gm crumbed chicken breast cooked on
the grill, served with chips and salad
or vegetables and gravy

CREAMY HONEY MUSTARD

CHICKEN

Chicken strips sauteed with onion,
mushrooms and cream in a wholegrain
mustard sauce finished with green beans

- GF
HOKKIE BEER BATTERED

hokkie fried to perfection with chips
and salad - grilled GF

26.00

25.00

17.00

27.00

26.00

28.00

28.00

25.00

28.00

29.00

PARMAS

PORK PARMA

Crumbed pork topped with
napoli, double smoked ham &
mozzarella

TRADITIONAL PARMA

300gm crumbed chicken breast
topped with napoli, double
smoked ham & mozzarella

MEAT LOVERS PARMA

Crumbed chicken breast, topped
with salami, double smoked 1leg
ham, bacon, BBQ sauce and
mozzarella

AUSSIE PARMA

Topped with napoli, fried eqg,
bacon & mozzarella

MEXICAN PARMA

Chilli con carne, tomato &
jalapeno salsa & mozzarella

$ 30.00

$ 27.00

$ 30.00

$ 29.00

$ 29.00

WOODFIRED PIZZAS

AUSSIE

Leg ham, bacon, cheese and egg

HAWATITIAN
Leg ham, bacon, cheese and
pineapple

MEAT LOVERS

Italian sausage, chorizo ham,
bacon, chicken, beef & BBQ
sauce

CAPRICIOSA
Prosciutto, mushroom,
capsicum, herbs, olives,
anchovies and onion

VEGETARIAN

Tomato pesto base, tomato
salsa, roast pumpkin, pine
nuts, capsicum & spinach

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00



