KIDS

\$ 10.00 FISH BITES Six Battered fish bites served with chips \$ 10.00 CHICKEN NUGGETS Six crumbed chicken nuggets and chips \$ 10.00 ANGUS BEEF SLIDER Angus beef patty with cheese on a milk bun, served with chips \$ 10.00 KIDS PIZZA Choice of Aussie, Hawaiian & Margherita

SIDE ORDERS

ONLY VALID FOR KIDS 12 AND UNDER

ONION RINGS	\$ 3.00
FRIED EGG	\$ 3.00
BEER BATTERED CHIP BASKET	\$ 5.00
BEER BATTERED CHIP BOWL	\$ 9.00
SWEET POTATO WEDGES	\$ 9.00
POTATO WEDGES	\$ 9.00
VEGETABLE BOWL	\$ 4.00
GARDEN SALAD	\$ 5.00
CIABATTA ROLL	\$ 0.50

MENU

RINGWOOD RSL

K's Bistro

K's	В:	istro
<u>STARTERS</u>		_
GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA	\$	15.00
SOURDOUGH COB LOAF	\$	10.00
Oven baked & served with your choice of garlic or herb butter		
HALOUMI CHIPS	\$	8.00
Panko crumbed & fried, served with herb mayo		
<u>ARANCINI</u>	\$	8.00
Vegan and gluten free arancini balls served with a side of relish – VG GF V		
BRUSCHETTA	\$	12.00
Sliced bread toasted on the grill served with fresh bruschetta of diced tomato, red onion, garlic and basil drizzled with a balsamic glaze – V VG	I	
CAULIFLOWER POPPERS	\$	8.00
Crunchy crumbed cauliflower florets served with aioli - V VG		
DUCK SPRING ROLLS	\$	11.00
Served with a sweet and sour sauce		
ANGUS SLIDER	\$	7.00
Served with coleslaw, caramelised onion & smokey BBQ sauce		
HARISSA PRAWNS	\$	8.00

Five prawns cooked in harissa

butter, served with lemon and

flatbread - GF

TURKISH SANDWICH

MEDITERRANEAN Harissa paste, kalamata olives, capsicum, artichoke, eggplant,	\$ 18.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL With cheese, tomato and mayo	\$ 15.00
ITALIAN TURKEY CLUB Turkey, prosciutto, provolone cheese and sun-dried tomatoes	\$ 18.00
SALADS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Traditional caesar salad of cos lettuce, chicken, bacon, parmesan,	\$ 26.00
croutons, poached egg and a creamy dressing (anchovies optional) THAI BEEF SALAD Beef striploin, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, peanuts	\$ 26.00
and a chilli & lime dressing VIETNAMESE PRAWN & RICE NOODLE SALAD pan fried prawns served with a vermicelli noodle salad of lettuce, carrot, cucumber, mint and a nuoc cham	\$ 26.00
BURRITO BOWL CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	\$ 26.00

\$ 26.00

NO SUBSTITUTIONS OR ALTERATIONS

Marinated chicken, tomato salsa, charred corn, black beans, rice, avocado & sour cream - GF

BARRAMUNDI BURRITO BOWL
Grilled barramundi, tomato salsa, charred corn, black beans, rice,

avocado & sour cream - GF

MATN COURCE		LAMB SHANK	\$ 26.00	DADMAC	
MAIN COURSE		Slow cooked lamb shank served with mashed potato, peas and gravy - GF		PARMAS	
DOUBLE BEEF BURGER	\$ 26.00	LAMBS FRY AND BACON	\$ 25.00	PORK PARMA	\$ 30.00
Two beef patties, double bacon, double American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion		Served with mashed potato, vegetables and	¥ 20.00	Crumbed pork topped with napoli, double smoked ham &	
jam, served with chips CRAB BURGER	\$ 20.00	gravy - GF		mozzarella	
Soft shell crab panko crumbed and fried	\$ 20.00	MALAYSIAN LAKSA	\$ 17.00	TRADITIONAL PARMA	\$ 27.00
with shredded cos lettuce, tomato and a wasabi kewpie and lime mayo		Spicy coconut noodle soup with vermicelli, fried shallot, chilli,		300gm crumbed chicken breast	•
OPEN LAMB SOUVLAKI	\$ 30.00	beansprouts, lime and coriander - V VG tofu-\$3 chicken-\$4 prawns-\$4		topped with napoli, double smoked ham & mozzarella	
Grilled Greek lamb on a warm pita, with lettuce, tomato, onion & tzatziki		PORK SCHNITZEL	\$ 27.00		
PORTERHOUSE STEAK 300GM	\$ 42.00	Crumbed pork cooked on the grill, served with chips and salad or vegetables and		MEAT LOVERS PARMA	\$ 30.00
Cooked to your liking, served with salad and chips or vegetables and your	Ų 42.00	gravy		Crumbed chicken breast, topped with salami, double smoked leg	
choice of gravy		LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI	\$ 26.00	ham, bacon, BBQ sauce and mozzarella	
RUMP STEAK 400GM	\$ 40.00	Pineapple cut calamari lightly dusted in rice flour, fried then sprinkled with			
Cooked to your liking, served with salad and chips or vegetables and your		lemon pepper, served with a garden salad and aioli – GF		AUSSIE PARMA	\$ 29.00
choice of gravy CHICKEN RAGU	A A C C C C C C C C C C	SALMON FILLET	\$ 28.00	Topped with napoli, fried egg, bacon & mozzarella	
Slow braised thigh pieces in a tomato, vegetables & herb sauce, served with linguini pasta and grated parmesan	\$ 26.00	Grilled salmon fillet served on a bed of mashed potato, green beans & finished with a lemon garlic butter sauce - GF		MEXICAN PARMA	\$ 29.00
PASTA AGLIO E OLIO	\$ 16.00	SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI	\$ 28.00	Chilli con carne, tomato & jalapeno salsa & mozzarella	
Extra virgin olive oil with sauteed garlic, chilli and fresh parsley tossed		& TEMPURA PRAWNS	·	WOODFIRED PIZ	710
with linguini and grated parmesan		Eight S&P calamari, four tempura prawns served with chips and salad		AUSSIE	\$ 18.00
PAD THAI Thai style stir-fried rice noodle with	\$ 29.00	ADD Six fish bites-\$4 or Three battered scallops-\$6		Leg ham, bacon, cheese and egg	Ų 10.00
egg, shrimp, tofu, beansprouts, garlic chives in a tamarind garlic and chilli sauce , crushed peanuts and lime - GF		CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$ 25.00	HAWAIIAN Leg ham, bacon, cheese and pineapple	\$ 18.00
PORK SCALLOPINI	\$ 28.00	300gm crumbed chicken breast cooked on the grill, served with chips and salad or vegetables and gravy		MEAT LOVERS Italian sausage, chorizo ham,	\$ 18.00
Grilled pork medallions served on a bed of mash with a sage cream sauce		CREAMY HONEY MUSTARD	\$ 28.00	bacon, chicken, beef & BBQ sauce	
SOFT SHELL CRABS WITH	\$ 22.00	CHICKEN		<u>CAPRICIOSA</u>	\$ 18.00
JAPANESE MAYO		Chicken strips sauteed with onion, mushrooms and cream in a wholegrain		Prosciutto, mushroom, capsicum, herbs, olives,	
Two soft shell crabs panko crumbed and fried served with a garden salad and a		mustard sauce finished with green beans - GF	A 00 00	anchovies and onion	
wasabi kewpie mayo		HOKKIE BEER BATTERED hokkie fried to perfection with chips	\$ 29.00	<u>VEGETARIAN</u> Tomato pesto base, tomato	\$ 18.00
GRAVY OPTIONS FOR STEAKS: MUSHROOM GRAVY SAUCE, GARLIC BUTTER OR RED WINE GR	•	and salad - grilled GF		salsa, roast pumpkin, pine nuts, capsicum & spinach	